TD518042EN
4/21/2017
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date

TD518042EN – Specifications and compliances subject to change without notice
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: LT560WH6930
Complete unit includes an LT560 Baffle-Trim LED module and a 5” or 6” compatible housing ordered separately.
Models Accessory (Order Separately)
LT560WH6927= 5”/6” Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 90 CRI, 2700K, Matte White
LT560WH6930= 5”/6” Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 90 CRI, 3000K, Matte White
LT560WH6935= 5”/6” Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 90 CRI, 3500K, Matte White
LT560WH6940= 5”/6” Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 90 CRI, 4000K, Matte White
LT560WH6950= 5”/6” Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 90 CRI, 5000K, Matte White
HE26LED=Replacement screw base adapter (one included with unit)
LT56 Series LED Retrofit is UL Classified for retrofit in the following 5/6" recessed housings:
The LT Series LED light module - trim combination is cULus Listed or UL Classified for use with any 5"/6" diameter recessed housing constructed of steel or aluminum with an
internal volume that exceeds 107.9 in3 in addition to those noted above.